
Место в 
турнире

Очки

1 кмс Филатов Артемий Барнаул 1 70 70 70
2 кмс Устинов Михаил Барнаул 2 65 65 65
3 мс Пономарев Евгений Барнаул 3 60 60 60
4 кмс Ситников Владислав Барнаул 4 55 55 55
5 мс Беленький Михаил Иркутск 5 50 50 50
6 кмс Хохлов Александр Новосибирск 6 46 46 46
7 Носов Юрий Новосибирск 7 42 42 42
8 кмс Невоструев Владимир Новосибирск 8 38 38 38
9 кмс Волков Василий Новосибирск 9 34 34 34

10 кмс Бадин Вадим Барнаул 10 31 31 31
11 кмс Глазков Юрий Омск 11 28 28 28
12 Волжанкин Юрий Новосибирск 12 25 25 25
13 1 Бадин Андрей Барнаул 13 22 22 22
14 кмс Долгушин Алексей Новосибирск 14 20 20 20
15 кмс Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 15 18 18 18
16 кмс Хохлов Олег Новосибирск 16 16 16 16
17 1 Кокарев Сергей Новосибирск 17 14 14 14
18 Лозюк Сергей Новосибирск 18 13 13 13
19 1 Аксенов Анатолий Новосибирск 19 12 12 12
20 кмс Бражников Владислав Новосибирск 20 11 11 11
21 кмс Влаев Федор Новосибирск 21 10 10 10
22 Журавлев Сергей Новосибирск 22 9 9 9
23 3 Ситников Виктор Барнаул 23 8 8 8
24 3 Фоминых Андрей Новосибирск 24 7 7 7
25 Гущин Андрей Новосибирск 25 6 6 6
26 3 Копыльцов Константин Новосибирск 26 5 5 5
27 Беляев Сергей Новосибирск 27 4 4 4

 РЕЙТИНГ НОВОСИБИРСКОЙ ОБЛАСТИ 2015 г.

Кубок г. 
Новосибирска 

31.01.2015            

(27 чел)

М
е
с
то

Ф.И.О. Город

МУЖЧИНЫ
р
а
зр
я
д

/з
в
а
н
и
е

Р
е
й
ти
н
г 
с
е
зо
н
а

О
б
щ
е
е
 к
о
л

-в
о

 
р
е
й
ти
н
г-
о
ч
ко
в



Место в 
турнире

Очки

1 мс Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 1 70 70 70
2 кмс Невоструева Наталья Новосибирск 2 65 65 65
3 кмс Пономарева Анастасия Барнаул 3 60 60 60
4 кмс Глазкова Лиана Омск 4 55 55 55
5 кмс Бадина Наталья Барнаул 5 50 50 50
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Место в 
турнире

Очки бонус

1 Пономарев Евгений Новосибирск 1 70 17 70 17 70
2 Невоструева Наталья Томск 2 65 15 65 15 65
3 Глазков Юрий Омск 3 60 13 60 13 60
4 Беленький Михаил Новосибирск 4 55 11 55 11 55
5 Филатов Артемий Барнаул 5 50 9 50 9 50
6 Бадин Вадим Барнаул 6 46 8 46 8 46
7 Хохлов Александр Новосибирск 7 42 7 42 7 42
8 Аксенов Анатолий Томск 8 38 6 38 6 38
9 Ситников Владислав Барнаул 9 34 5 34 5 34

10 Бадин Андрей Барнаул 10 31 4 31 4 31
11 Хохлов Олег Новосибирск 11 28 3 28 3 28
11 Устинов Михаил Барнаул 12 25 2 25 2 25
13 Влаев Федор Красноярск 13 22 0 22 0 22
14 Глазкова Лиана Омск 14 20 0 20 0 20
15 Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 15 18 0 18 0 18
16 Волжанкин Юрий Новосибирск 16 16 0 16 0 16
17 Невоструев Владимир Томск 17 14 0 14 0 14
18 Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 18 13 0 13 0 13
19 Носов Юрий Новосибирск 19 12 0 12 0 12
20 Волков Василий Новосибирск 20 11 0 11 0 11
21 Пономарева Анастасия Новосибирск 21 10 0 10 0 10
22 Бражников Владислав Новокузнецк 22 9 0 9 0 9
23 Долгушин Алексей Новокузнецк 23 8 0 8 0 8
24 Кокарев Сергей Томск 24 7 0 7 0 7
25 Ситников Виктор Барнаул 25 6 0 6 0 6
26 Бадина Наталья Барнаул 26 5 0 5 0 5
27 Фоминых Андрей Новосибирск 27 4 0 4 0 4
28 Копыльцов Константин Новосибирск 28 3 0 3 0 3
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